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19/03/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.8331 25.8332 25.8331 118,408.54 -0.0246

18/03/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.8577 25.8578 25.8577 118,521.11 -0.0410

15/03/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.8987 25.8988 25.8987 118,708.87 -0.1295

14/03/2024 KFVALUE-I 26.0282 26.0283 26.0282 119,302.77 0.2069

13/03/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.8213 25.8214 25.8213 118,354.15 0.0821

12/03/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.7392 25.7393 25.7392 117,977.90 -0.0101

11/03/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.7493 25.7494 25.7493 118,024.04 -0.0980

08/03/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.8473 25.8474 25.8473 118,473.35 0.2835

07/03/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.5638 25.5639 25.5638 117,173.82 0.0239

06/03/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.5399 25.5400 25.5399 117,064.27 0.1751

05/03/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.3648 25.3649 25.3648 116,261.77 0.0497

04/03/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.3151 25.3152 25.3151 116,034.04 -0.1670

01/03/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.4821 25.4822 25.4821 116,799.64 -0.0199

29/02/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.5020 25.5021 25.5020 116,890.58 -0.2486

28/02/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.7506 25.7507 25.7506 118,030.32 -0.1033

27/02/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.8539 25.8540 25.8539 118,503.51 0.0046

23/02/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.8493 25.8494 25.8493 118,482.73 0.0127

22/02/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.8366 25.8367 25.8366 118,424.57 0.1862

21/02/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.6504 25.6505 25.6504 117,570.75 0.3043

20/02/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.3461 25.3462 25.3461 116,176.03 0.0393

19/02/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.3068 25.3069 25.3068 115,995.80 0.0479

16/02/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.2589 25.2590 25.2589 115,776.50 0.0340

15/02/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.2249 25.2250 25.2249 115,620.68 0.1279

14/02/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.0970 25.0971 25.0970 115,034.30 -0.0349

13/02/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.1319 25.1320 25.1319 115,194.41 -0.0348

12/02/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.1667 25.1668 25.1667 115,353.87 0.0375

09/02/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.1292 25.1293 25.1292 115,181.74 -0.0500

08/02/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.1792 25.1793 25.1792 115,410.94 -0.1459

07/02/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.3251 25.3252 25.3251 116,079.89 -0.0193

06/02/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.3444 25.3445 25.3444 116,168.35 0.2184

05/02/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.1260 25.1261 25.1260 115,167.18 0.0872

02/02/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.0388 25.0389 25.0388 114,767.71 0.3037

01/02/2024 KFVALUE-I 24.7351 24.7352 24.7351 113,375.56 0.1143

31/01/2024 KFVALUE-I 24.6208 24.6209 24.6208 112,851.86 -0.0798

30/01/2024 KFVALUE-I 24.7006 24.7007 24.7006 113,217.21 -0.0679

29/01/2024 KFVALUE-I 24.7685 24.7686 24.7685 113,528.86 0.1732

26/01/2024 KFVALUE-I 24.5953 24.5954 24.5953 112,734.98 -0.1689

25/01/2024 KFVALUE-I 24.7642 24.7643 24.7642 113,508.90 -0.0350

24/01/2024 KFVALUE-I 24.7992 24.7993 24.7992 113,669.33 0.4294

23/01/2024 KFVALUE-I 24.3698 24.3699 24.3698 111,701.35 -0.2431

22/01/2024 KFVALUE-I 24.6129 24.6130 24.6129 112,815.40 -0.1922

19/01/2024 KFVALUE-I 24.8051 24.8052 24.8051 113,696.23 0.1297

18/01/2024 KFVALUE-I 24.6754 24.6755 24.6754 113,101.99 -0.1183

17/01/2024 KFVALUE-I 24.7937 24.7938 24.7937 113,644.16 -0.3270

16/01/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.1207 25.1208 25.1207 115,143.10 -0.0817

15/01/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.2024 25.2025 25.2024 115,517.26 -0.1067

12/01/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.3091 25.3092 25.3091 116,006.52 0.1063

11/01/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.2028 25.2029 25.2028 115,519.49 -0.0619

10/01/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.2647 25.2648 25.2647 115,803.14 0.0176

09/01/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.2471 25.2472 25.2471 115,722.14 -0.0964

08/01/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.3435 25.3436 25.3435 116,164.38 -0.1735

05/01/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.5170 25.5171 25.5170 116,959.66 -0.1026

04/01/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.6196 25.6197 25.6196 117,429.84 0.0530

03/01/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.5666 25.5667 25.5666 117,186.70 -0.0471

02/01/2024 KFVALUE-I 25.6137 25.6138 25.6137 117,402.85 0.2745

28/12/2023 KFVALUE-I 25.3392 25.3393 25.3392 116,144.53 0.1488
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27/12/2023 KFVALUE-I 25.1904 25.1905 25.1904 115,462.53 -0.0487

26/12/2023 KFVALUE-I 25.2391 25.2392 25.2391 115,685.50 0.1183

25/12/2023 KFVALUE-I 25.1208 25.1209 25.1208 115,143.31 0.0384

22/12/2023 KFVALUE-I 25.0824 25.0825 25.0824 114,967.32 -0.0408

21/12/2023 KFVALUE-I 25.1232 25.1233 25.1232 115,154.47 0.0123

20/12/2023 KFVALUE-I 25.1109 25.1110 25.1109 115,097.98 0.1994

19/12/2023 KFVALUE-I 24.9115 24.9116 24.9115 114,184.29 -0.0716

18/12/2023 KFVALUE-I 24.9831 24.9832 24.9831 114,512.48 0.0197

15/12/2023 KFVALUE-I 24.9634 24.9635 24.9634 114,421.94 0.2551

14/12/2023 KFVALUE-I 24.7083 24.7084 24.7083 113,252.55 0.3818

13/12/2023 KFVALUE-I 24.3265 24.3266 24.3265 111,502.84 -0.2784

12/12/2023 KFVALUE-I 24.6049 24.6050 24.6049 112,778.94 -0.1016

08/12/2023 KFVALUE-I 24.7065 24.7066 24.7065 113,244.34 -0.1087

07/12/2023 KFVALUE-I 24.8152 24.8153 24.8152 113,742.67 -0.1798

06/12/2023 KFVALUE-I 24.9950 24.9951 24.9950 114,566.99 0.0903

04/12/2023 KFVALUE-I 24.9047 24.9048 24.9047 114,152.86 0.1025

01/12/2023 KFVALUE-I 24.8022 24.8023 24.8022 113,683.23 0.0184

30/11/2023 KFVALUE-I 24.7838 24.7839 24.7838 113,598.67 -0.1901

29/11/2023 KFVALUE-I 24.9739 24.9740 24.9739 114,470.03 -0.2075

28/11/2023 KFVALUE-I 25.1814 25.1815 25.1814 115,421.44 0.1231

27/11/2023 KFVALUE-I 25.0583 25.0584 25.0583 114,856.86 -0.0318

24/11/2023 KFVALUE-I 25.0901 25.0902 25.0901 115,002.93 -0.1351

23/11/2023 KFVALUE-I 25.2252 25.2253 25.2252 115,622.19 -0.1431

22/11/2023 KFVALUE-I 25.3683 25.3684 25.3683 116,277.99 -0.1015

21/11/2023 KFVALUE-I 25.4698 25.4699 25.4698 116,743.34 0.0182

20/11/2023 KFVALUE-I 25.4516 25.4517 25.4516 116,659.92 -0.0380

17/11/2023 KFVALUE-I 25.4896 25.4897 25.4896 116,833.68 0.0595

16/11/2023 KFVALUE-I 25.4301 25.4302 25.4301 116,560.95 0.0358

15/11/2023 KFVALUE-I 25.3943 25.3944 25.3943 116,397.25 0.4326

14/11/2023 KFVALUE-I 24.9617 24.9618 24.9617 114,414.27 0.0037

13/11/2023 KFVALUE-I 24.9580 24.9581 24.9580 114,397.41 -0.1176

10/11/2023 KFVALUE-I 25.0756 25.0757 25.0756 114,936.42 -0.0956

09/11/2023 KFVALUE-I 25.1712 25.1713 25.1712 115,374.67 -0.1506

08/11/2023 KFVALUE-I 25.3218 25.3219 25.3218 116,064.75 0.0378

07/11/2023 KFVALUE-I 25.2840 25.2841 25.2840 115,891.34 -0.1154

06/11/2023 KFVALUE-I 25.3994 25.3995 25.3994 116,420.66 -0.1414

03/11/2023 KFVALUE-I 25.5408 25.5409 25.5408 117,068.61 0.2992

02/11/2023 KFVALUE-I 25.2416 25.2417 25.2416 115,697.11 0.3634

01/11/2023 KFVALUE-I 24.8782 24.8783 24.8782 114,031.25 -0.1447

31/10/2023 KFVALUE-I 25.0229 25.0230 25.0229 114,694.83 -0.2415

30/10/2023 KFVALUE-I 25.2644 25.2645 25.2644 115,801.44 0.1736

27/10/2023 KFVALUE-I 25.0908 25.0909 25.0908 115,005.74 0.2096

26/10/2023 KFVALUE-I 24.8812 24.8813 24.8812 114,045.40 -0.4084

25/10/2023 KFVALUE-I 25.2896 25.2897 25.2896 115,917.30 0.1831

24/10/2023 KFVALUE-I 25.1065 25.1066 25.1065 115,078.03 -0.1185

20/10/2023 KFVALUE-I 25.2250 25.2251 25.2250 115,621.11 -0.4766

19/10/2023 KFVALUE-I 25.7016 25.7017 25.7016 117,805.82 -0.2237

18/10/2023 KFVALUE-I 25.9253 25.9254 25.9253 118,831.06 -0.0528

17/10/2023 KFVALUE-I 25.9781 25.9782 25.9781 119,072.96 0.1014

16/10/2023 KFVALUE-I 25.8767 25.8768 25.8767 118,607.97 -0.3810

12/10/2023 KFVALUE-I 26.2577 26.2578 26.2577 120,354.31 0.0251

11/10/2023 KFVALUE-I 26.2326 26.2327 26.2326 120,239.51 0.3560

10/10/2023 KFVALUE-I 25.8766 25.8767 25.8766 118,607.82 -0.0188

09/10/2023 KFVALUE-I 25.8954 25.8955 25.8954 118,694.02 -0.0654

06/10/2023 KFVALUE-I 25.9608 25.9609 25.9608 118,993.84 -0.2462

05/10/2023 KFVALUE-I 26.2070 26.2071 26.2070 120,122.16 0.0248
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04/10/2023 KFVALUE-I 26.1822 26.1823 26.1822 120,008.32 0.1852

03/10/2023 KFVALUE-I 25.9970 25.9971 25.9970 119,159.37 -0.3453

02/10/2023 KFVALUE-I 26.3423 26.3424 26.3423 120,742.25 -0.0498

29/09/2023 KFVALUE-I 26.3921 26.3922 26.3921 120,970.75 0.2320

28/09/2023 KFVALUE-I 26.1601 26.1602 26.1601 119,907.16 -0.3451

27/09/2023 KFVALUE-I 26.5052 26.5053 26.5052 121,489.03 0.1240

26/09/2023 KFVALUE-I 26.3812 26.3813 26.3812 120,920.45 -0.2517

25/09/2023 KFVALUE-I 26.6329 26.6330 26.6329 122,074.25 -0.2220

22/09/2023 KFVALUE-I 26.8549 26.8550 26.8549 123,091.98 0.0401

21/09/2023 KFVALUE-I 26.8148 26.8149 26.8148 122,908.26 0.1278

20/09/2023 KFVALUE-I 26.6870 26.6871 26.6870 122,322.13 -0.2420

19/09/2023 KFVALUE-I 26.9290 26.9291 26.9290 123,431.34 -0.0967


	Sheet1



